
District #3 - SOUTHEAST  

CITIZENS PLANNING ADVISORY COMMITTEE  
 

Meeting Location: Mandarin Senior Center, 3848 Hartley Road, 32257 

Meeting Time:         6:30 pm 

_______________________________________________________________________ 

      

2025 Southeast CPAC Meeting Dates 
 

Monday, January 27, 2025 

 

Monday, February 24, 2025 

 

Monday, March 24, 2025 

 

Monday, April 28, 2025 

 

Monday, May 19, 2025 

 

Monday, June 23, 2025 

 

Monday, July 28, 2025 

 

Monday, August 25, 2025 

 

Monday, September 22, 2025 

 

Monday, October 27, 2025 

 

Monday, November 24, 2025 

 

Monday, December 15, 2025 

  

If you have any questions please contact  

Rosemary Wesolowski, Neighborhood Coordinator at 255-8261 or Rosemary@coj.net 


